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Order #

2013-009

2013-012

2013-013

2013-014

2013-094

2013-017

2013-018

2013-019

2013-071

2013-083

2013-145

2013-151

June 2015

Civil Register

Assessments Orders — Employers of Lobbyists

Respondent
Bells Landing Partners
Rural Metro Ambulance
Metro Livery
National Football League
Rural Metro Ambulance
Western Union
Sharp Electronics
3M
Red Bull North America
National Football League

Metro Livery

Reason for
Assessment

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to timely register

Failure to timely register

Failure to timely pay registration
fees

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to timely pay registration
fees

Failure to timely register

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Amount of

Assessment
$ 750.00
$ 750.00
$ 275.00
$ 750.00
$ 750.00
$ 350.00
$ 750.00
$ 300.00
$ 750.00
$ 750.00
$ 750.00
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