

Civil Register Assessments Orders – Employers of Lobbyists

Order#	Respondent	Reason for Assessment	Amount of Assessment	
2013-009	Bells Landing Partners	Failure to timely file expenditure report	\$	750.00
2013-012	Rural Metro Ambulance	Failure to timely register	\$	750.00
2013-013	Metro Livery	Failure to timely register	\$	275.00
2013-014 2013-094	National Football League	Failure to timely pay registration fees	\$	750.00
2013-017	Rural Metro Ambulance	Failure to timely file expenditure report	\$	750.00
2013-018	Western Union	Failure to timely file expenditure report	\$	350.00
2013-019	Sharp Electronics	Failure to timely file expenditure report	\$	750.00
2013-071	3M	Failure to timely pay registration fees	\$	300.00
2013-083	Red Bull North America	Failure to timely register	\$	750.00
2013-145	National Football League	Failure to timely file expenditure report	\$	750.00
2013-151	Metro Livery	Failure to timely file expenditure report	\$	750.00